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1767 MELRUDE ROAD P.0.BOX 308
MELRUDE, MN. 55766

2020 TOWNSHIP OFFICERS

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

CLERK

TREASURER

DEPUTY TREASURER

Phone: 218-482-3407

Beth Caple
1286 W. Mink Road
Cotton, MIN 55724

Arrlette Krog
6551 Berg Lake Drive
Melrude, MN 55766

Kevin Davidson
1294 Annie Drive
Cotton, MN 55724

Cindy Brown
1308 Annie Drive
Cotton, MN 55724

Elaine Wick
1504 Krantz Road
Melrude, MN 55766

Aubreanna McKeever
1193 W. Mink Road
Cotton, MN 55725

218-969-5632

218-482-5592

218-390-6585

218-729-9185

763-234-8099

218-251-8255



